
LIBERTY HILL
City-Area Guide

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

CITY INFORMATION
City Hall
926 Loop 332
Liberty, Hill 78642 
512.778.5418

Boards
City Council		  Every
Meeting Times	       	 other Monday

Important Phone Numbers
Library			   512.778.6400
Public Works & Utilities	 512.778.5449
Police Department		 512.515.5409

Utility Information
Atmos Energy		  888.286.6700
Bluebonnet Electric	 512.332.0274
CenterPoint		  800.992.7552
TXU			   855.898.8680
Time Warner		  800.418.8848
City Water		  512.778.5977
Directv			   800.288.1145
AT&T U-Verse		  800.288.2020
Verizon			   800.480.4400

EDUCATION

www.libertyhilltx.gov

LOCATION

Leander, Texas 2.8 miles away
Cedar Park 3.5 miles away
Georgetown 15 miles away

Round Rock 17.6 miles away
Austin 33 miles away

AUSTIN AREA TOP EMPLOYERS
Company
H-E-B

Dell Technologies

Ascension Seton

Wal-Mart Stores Inc.

St. David’s Healthcare

Apple Inc.

IBM Corp

NXP

Samsung Austin Semiconductor LLC

Amazon.com LLC	
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LIBERTY HILL ISD
www.libertyhill.txed.net		
512.260.5580

Estimated Population: 1,905
Median Age of Residents: 28.5

Median Household Income: $53,472

Year 2010 2012 2016

Population 967 1,608 1,050

Median 
Home Price

- - $169,076

Housing 
Units

387 457 382

Based on Census information and city website sources

DEMOGRAPHICS

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?
Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?
www.wcad.org = Williamson County Appraisal District

TAX INFORMATION
City Sales Tax = 8.25%

Property (Ad Valorem) Tax

Liberty Hill   0.50000

Liberty Hill (Liberty Hill ISD)  1.54000



The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

AREA ATTRACTIONS
Fun & Games
Winkley’s General Store 		  winkleysln.com
Austin Zoo			   austinzoo.org
Arnold’s Family Fun Center	 arnoldsffc.com
Kiddie Acres			   kiddieacres.com
Playland Skate Center		  playlandskatecenter.com
Races2U			   races2u.com
Safari Champ			   safarichamp.com
Texas Jumping Beans		  texasjumpingbeans.com
Volente Beach			   shoreclubtx.com
Escape Room Leander		  escaperoomleander.com

Movie Theaters
Alamo Drafthouse Lakeline	 drafthouse.com
Cinemark Cedar Park		  cinemark.com
Southwest Theaters Lake Creek 7	 southwesttheaters.com
Regal Lakeline Mall 9		  regmovies.com
The Moviehouse and Eatery	 themoviehouse.com

Museums
Liberty Hill Sculpture Park		 lhsculptures.com
Veteran’s Memorial Park		  cedarparktexas.gov
Dinosaur Park			   thedinopark.com
McKenna Children’s Museum	 mckennakids.com
Museum of the Pacific War	 pacificwarmuseum.org
Thinkery Austin			   thinkeryaustin.org

Dog Parks
Cedar Bark Park
Shady Acres Pet Ranch
Dog House Drinkery & Dog Park
Old Stage Park
Champion Park
Elizabeth Milburn Park
Brushy Creek Regional Trail
Brushy Creek Sports Park
Millrun Park
Devine Lake Park
Brushy Creek Lake Park

Recreation & Running Trails
Visit austintexas.gov for full list

Tejas Park
alltrails.com
Austin Nature and Science Center	
austintexas.gov
Cameron Park				 
waco-texas.com
Landa Park				  
nbtexas.org
Zilker Botanical Garden		
zilkergarden.org
Zilker Park				  
zilkerpark.org

Shopping
Barton Creek Square		  simon.com/barton-creek
Highland Mall			   highlandmall.com
Lakeline Mall			   simon.com/lakeline
San Marcos Premium Outlets	 premiumoutlets.com
The Arboretum			   thearboretum.com
The Domain			   simon.com/thedomain


